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Properties

▲
REAL ESTATE – BUYING 
ll WANTED 1BHK, Flat in and around 

Mylapore, Mandaveli, R.A. Puram, Owners 
/ Agents. Dial / SMS – T.S. Sriram: 91769 
74357 / 99403 16980. 
ll WANTED Apartments, Bungalows, 

Ground for purchase and joint development. 
Abhiramapuram, Alwarpet, Mylapore, 
Mandavel i ,  R.A.Puram, CIT Colony, 
Gopalapuram, T.Nagar, Adyar surroundings. 
R.Muralidharan. Ph: 80562 61869 / 94446 
11869 / 72008 13329.
ll WANTED 1 to 2 Grounds in Kottivakkam, 

Palavakkam, Neelangarai, Injambakkam, 
Uthand i ,  Kanathur,  Ke lambakkam, 
Perungudi, Thoraipakkam, Madipakkam. 
Pall ikaranai,  Medavakkam, Ponmar, 
Vengada Mangalam, Padappai, Mudichur, 
Guduvancherry, Urapakkam, Immediate 
settlement. Contact: M.Subramanian. Ph: 
98400 32784.

REAL ESTATE – SELLING
ll MANDAVELI St. Mary’s Road, 1100sq.

ft, Flat Double Bedroom, Study Second 
Floor, Car parking, lift, Inspection Sundays. 
Contact: 94441 04558 / 94448 31590.
ll NEW Flat 1660 sq.ft, 3 Bedrooms, 2 Floor, 

lift, 2CCP, UDS 1200sq.ft, 1.80 crores. Near 
Senmozhi poonga, R.A. Puram 1300sq.ft, 3 
Bedrooms. 1.90 crores. Ph: 99412 34616 / 
74486 86487.
ll R. A. PURAM, Bishop Garden, 3BHK, 

1300sq.ft, 2nd Floor, North facing, Lift, 1CCP, 
4 years old, UDS 540sq.ft, 1 crore 90 Lakhs. 
Ph: 73581 93909.
ll R.A. PURAM Mylaproe, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T. Nagar, Adyar 600, 900, 
1200sq.ft, 1, 2, 3 Ground, Godown, Flat. 
M. Neelamegan. Ph: 89394 76714 / 93821 
24889/ 89391 68947.  
ll MADIPAKKAM 1 Ground Vacant Land 

for sale, 78 Lakhs only, Near Kammakshi 
Hospital. Contact: G. Pandian Cell: 98416 
00440.
ll MANDAVELI, Thiruvagadam Street, 

First Floor, 3BHK, Car park, lift, 1140sq.ft, 
13years old, Rs.14,000/- per sq.ft, Contact: 
94443 03059.                                                                                                           

ll 1125 sq.ft, Habib Complex 2 BHK VI floor 
lift with generator next to DR.MGR Janaki 
College, R.A.Puram Rs.1.12 Crores (Neg) 
Contact: 98409 60269.
ll R.A.PURAM MRC Nagar Sun TV office 

near 3 BHK luxury flat 1750 sq.ft, East facing 
first floor lift, 2 Car park UDS 1147 sq.ft, 15 
years old, 2 Crores 50 Lakhs. Ph: 89395 
96955 / 89399 36055.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK 1300 sq.ft, 2nd floor lift, 

1 CCP UDS 540, 4 years old Rs.1.95 Crores. 
Ph: 99405 67474.
ll THIRUVANMIYUR near Marundeeswarar 

Temple 900 sq.ft, 2 bedroom 1st floor UDS 
410 sq.ft, 12 years old, Two wheelers parking 
only for Sale. Ph: 95000 49167.
ll ECR Neelangarai Ranga Reddy Garden 

Independent house 3600 sq.ft, land 5000 
sq.ft, 4 bedroom CMDA approved North 
facing 6 years old covered Car parking. Call: 
95000 49167.
ll RESIDENTIAL flat New Abhiramapuram 

under construction 535 sq.ft, 1 BHK Apartment 
with lift & power back up, possession – 10 
months. Gurukrupa. Ph: 98402 44755 / 
98402 99014.
ll BRAND New Cathedral Road behind 

Senmozhi Poonga 1660 sq.ft, 3 B/R flat, 
UDS 1200 sq.ft, 2 covered park, Narendran. 
Ph: 98415 71836.
ll MYLAPORE off Radhakrishnan Salai 2560 

sq.ft, 3 BR spacious living & pooja, 3rd floor 
2 CP, lift, genset. Hanu Reddy Reality. Ph: 
99412 99157 / 4399 9000.

ll R.A.PURAM 1345 sq.ft, 3 bedroom UDS 
840 sq.ft, 10 years old, 1 CCP, 1.65 C. 2000 
sq.ft, 3 bedroom genset, 2 CCP, Gym, 2 years 
old 3.20 C. 1100 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1 CCP, 1.10 
C. Ph: 98407 36132 / 90036 21068.
ll ALWARPET 1700 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 bath 2nd 

floor with lift, Car park 15 years old UDS 800 
sq.ft, 1.90 (Nego) Reality Homes. Ph: 99621 
26962 / 95000 59988.
ll R.A.PURAM 1400 sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 Bath Lift, 

Car park, M.Kitchen, Wardrobes 3rd floor 13 
years old UDS 850 sq.ft, 2 Cr (Nego) Reality 
Homes. Ph: 95000 59988 / 99621 26962.
ll MANDAVELI 1350 sq.ft, 3 BHK 2 bath 

M.Kitchen, Wardrobes, 4th floor with lift, CCP, 
back up 9 years old 1.65 Cr. Reality Homes. 
Ph: 95000 59988 / 99621 26962.
ll 3 BHK + pooja 1100 sq.ft, first floor lift, CCP 

UDS 517 sq.ft, Dr.Ranga road, Mylapore. Ph: 
98940 65505 / 99449 65505.
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
ll AT Santhome 2BHK, Hall Demonte Road, 

Water Supply Sufficient Rent 18,000/- 
Negotiable. Contact: 93818 58833 / 99629 
85911.
ll R. A. PURAM Ceebros 1600sq.ft, 3 

Bedrooms, East facing, 4th Floor, lift, 2CCP, 
37K, 1700sq.ft, 3 Bedrooms, 1st Floor, 2CCP, 
40K. 2Bedrooms, 20K. Ph: 9003186674 / 
74486 86487.
ll R.A. PURAM (L & T) Flat 3BR, Study AC 

1800sq.ft, Gym/ Playarea / Genset, 50,000/- 
Abhiramapuram Newly Flat 3BR, 1800sq.ft, 
Genset. Ph: 95661 75961.
ll NEAR Karaneeswarar Temple 1BHK, 

400sq.ft Flat @ Second Floor, Rent Rs.9500/- 
pm Immediate Occupation. Ph: 98416 23014.
ll R.A. PURAM MRC Nagar, Chettinad 

School, Near Karpagam Avenue Independent 
House 2BHK, 1400sq.ft, Ground Floor, Full 
Renovation East facing, 1 Car park, Rent 
Rs.35,000/- Ph: 95000 13973.

ll MRC Nagar Karpagam Avenue 3 BHK 
1400 sq.ft, East facing 2nd floor lift, 1 Car 
park, Rent Rs.34000/- Ph: 89399 36055.
ll MANDAVELI near St.Johns School, 800sq.

ft, Ground Floor, 2BHK, 4th Trust cross Street, 
Ph: 98400 16825.
ll 2BHK, each in First & 2nd Floor, 24 hours 

water Near R.K. Mutt, Two Wheeler parking 
only. Rent 16.5K, Each Flat 800sq.ft, Ph: 
94441 18186 / 2498 4848 only Veg.
ll VELACHERY Rajalakshmi Nagar, 1st 

main Road, 1000sq.ft, 2BHK, Semi furnished 
with CCP, Veg only. Brokers Excuse. Cell: 
98402 90579.
ll 1, 2, 3 BHK, in and around Gopalapuram 

Royapettah, Near DAV – NPS School, Agent 
Ph: 98844 34207.
ll R.A. PURAM Greenways Road, Ceebros 

Gated Community Flat 3BHK, 1900sq.ft, 
3rd Floor, Lift, Power backup, Gym, Play 
area 2Car park, Rent Rs.45,000/- Ph: 86085 
13472.
ll R.A. PURAM, Mylapore, Royapettah, 

Teynampet, T.Nagar, Adyar, Independent 
house lease/ Office / shop / Godown / Flat 
/ Stall. M.Neelamegan. Ph: 89394 76714 / 
93821 24889 / 89391 68947.
ll MYLAPORE Balakrishna Street near 

Sanskrit College G4 Madhuram flats 2 BHK 
OCP vegetarians Rent Rs.20K. Contact: 
94442 17561 / 2499 1418.
ll R.A.PURAM 2 BHK near Billroth Hospital 

2nd Main Road, East facing 1st floor, lift. 
Brokers excuse. Contact: 94457 49952.
ll R.A.PURAM 3 BHK, 1350 sq.ft, II floor lift, 

Open C/P veg only Rs.35K. Negotiable. Ph: 
99405 67474.
ll R.A.PURAM 800 sq.ft, 2 bedrooms 

1st floor, 1 bathrooms OCP Rs.18K near 
Chamiers road, park hotel, Alwarpet 1000 
sq.ft, 2 bedrooms Rs.25K. Ph: 86681 62392 
/ 90031 86674.
ll MANDAVELI 2 BHK flat 16500, 23000/- 

1 BHK flat 15000/- Rs.12000/- Bachelors 
10000/- fully furnished house 15000/- 
Rs.25000/- Ph: 90030 43238.
ll GOPALAPURAM opp DAV School, 1500 

sq.ft, 1st floor, lift, OCP, posh area, close to 
Gemini, EA Theatres Rs.45000/- Rs.2000/- 
maintenance. Ph: 72008 40346.
ll NANDANAN 850 sq.ft, 2 bedroom near 

Park Sheraton 18000/- OCP. Abhirampuram 
2000 sq.ft, 3 bedroom multi story 55000/- 2 
CCP, 1000 sq.ft, 2 bedroom Rs.26000/- OCP. 
Ph: 90036 21068 / 98407 36132.
ll H A R I S H R E E  P. S . S e n i o r  n e a r b y 

Ramaniyam 3 bedroom 1 CCP, Genset 
Rs.35000/- Brand new 3 bedroom 1450 sq.ft, 
genset, North facing Rs.35000/- 1000 sq.ft, 2 
bedroom Rs.27000/- OCP. Ph: 98407 36132 
/ 90036 21068.
ll ALWARPET behind Park Sheraton posh 

area fully marbled 2 bedroom 1050 sq.ft, 
1st floor covered Car park, pure vegetarian. 
Contact: 98400 68234.
ll MANDAVELI 1 BHK 9000/- Mylapore 900 

sq.ft, 2 BHK 2nd floor lift, Car park Rs.25000/- 
1400 sq.ft, 1850 sq.ft, 3 BHK lift, Car park, 
power backup. Rs.40000/- Rs.50000/- Office 
/ Bachelor. Ph: 90877 20012 / 93823 23877.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near CITI Bank Deluxe 

flat 1600 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 2nd floor with lift, 
Car park Rent Rs.30000/- Charles Reality. 
Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 17669.

ll MYLAPORE Ranga Road Luxury flat 1800 
sq.ft, 3 BHK 3 bath, 1st floor M.Kitchen, 
Wardrobe, Lift 2 CCP, back up Rs.52K 
(Nego) Reality Homes. Ph: 99621 26962 / 
95000 59988.
ll ALWARPET Gated Society flat 3 BHK 3 

Bath 3rd floor with lift, CCP, Swimming pool, 
Gym, Back up 24 hours, security, water 47K. 
Reality Homes. Ph: 95000 59988 / 99621 
26962.
ll R.A.PURAM near Sangeetha Hotel Deluxe 

flat 1600 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor with lift, 
covered Car park, veg, Rent Rs.35000/- 
Charles Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 
17669.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 2 BHK flat 26K, 29K, 

30K. R.A.Puram new flat 3 BHK 1st floor 
1450 sq.ft, lift, Rs.35K, veg. Ph: 98411 88817.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM near CITI Bank New 

flat 1900 sq.ft, 3 bedroom 1st floor with lift, 
genset 2 covered Car park, Good location. 
Charles Reality. Ph: 98842 39783 / 94441 
17669.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM Chaitanya flat 1350 

sq.ft, 2 BR CP Rs.30K. R.A.Puram 900 sq.ft, 
2 BR flat CP Rs.25K. Ph: 98416 94474.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM 4th Street, Krishna 

Avenue, 1st floor flat, 3 bedroom 1200 sq.ft, 
Car parking, pure veg, Rent Rs.32000/- 
Advance 5 month, Contact number: 99404 
15778.
ll MYLAPORE near Temple warren road 800 

sq.ft, 2 bedroom Ground floor flat, Car park, 
Rent Rs.18000/- Charles Reality. Ph: 98842 
39783 / 94441 17669.
ll ALWARPET TTK Road 1900 sq.ft, 3 BHK / 

OCP Rs.43K. Mylapore near Nageswara Park 
2000 sq.ft, posh duplex 3 BHK / CCP. Veg / 
Non veg. Sundar. Ph: 99411 47555.
ll MYLAPORE, near Ranga Road, 2 BHK flat 

1000 sq.ft, Second floor, lift, family. Brokers 
excuse. Rent Rs.20000/- Ph: 90031 92268.
ll NEWLY built house for rent 900 sq.ft, 

spacious 2 BHK III floor without lift, 2W 
parking & semi furnished in Appaswamy 
Koil Street, only veg. Contact: 97109 02055.
ll MANDAVELI, brand new posh 2 BHK flat, 

ready to occupy 1st week of August, north 
facing, 1350sft, modular kitchen, spacious 
study room and balcony, service area, (1 
attached and 1 common toilet), Lift, Power 
backup, 2 CCP, 24 hours water, security, 
CCTV. Rent 35k + maintenance. Brokers 
excuse. Aarkay Realtors. Ph: 90949 14009.
ll IN  MYLAPORE, 3BHK Apartment, on main 

Luz church road, in 2nd floor. No lift, open 
secured car park, 24 hours water and security. 
Only 12 Apartments in the building. Contact: 
9am to 7 pm. Ph: 94437 93220 / 94437 80804.
ll MANDAVELIPAKKAM 2BHK 1100Sq.ft 

1stfloor fully renovated, woodwork, modular 
kitchen, lift, covered car park. Vegetarians 
only, brokers excuse. Contact: 98866 35179 
/ 98864 06174.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM  New Triple Bedrooms 

vegetarians , Alwarpet Double Bedrooms 
, Non Vegetarians  Also, Fully Renovated  
Modular Kitchen, wardrobes Lift, Car Parking. 
9962513569.
ll R.A. PURAM greenways road posh locality 

gated community flat 3 BHK 2000sq ft second 
floor 2ccp power back up play area gym rent 
Rs.45000/-  Ph: 91766 90487

ll ALWARPET Gated community flat 3 BHK 
2000 sq.ft, 6th floor lift, power back up, Gym, 
Play area, Party Hall, Rent Rs.56000/- Ph: 
73582 52873 / 98411 47769. 
ll MANDAVELI Norton road 3 BHK 1500 sq ft 

1ccp only veg 33000. R.A.Puram sangeetha 
near 3 BHK 1500 sq ft second floor north 
facing 1 CCP. Rs.35000/- Ph:  91766 90487
ll MYLAPORE, Santhome 1050 sq 2 bed 

room apartment with covered car parking near 
rosary school Rs.26,000 / 1st floor  S.john. Ph: 
94443 60000 / 97103 60000  
ll T.P.KOIL ST, 2 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 1100 sqft, 

II Floor, Temple facing, Triplicane Vegetarians 
only. Ct: 98417 23425.
ll ROYAPETTAH,  Sr ipuram,  3BR – 

Rs.35,000/-, 45,000/- Mylaproe Ranga Road, 
2BR – 25,000/- 45,000/- R.A. Puram, 2BR – 
20,000/- 25,000/- 35,000/- Adyar Padmanaba 
Nagar 2BR 30,000/- Sasthri Nagar, Deluxe 
Flat 2000sq.ft, Rs.50,000/- & 70,000/- Ph: 
8668154271 / 94442 95567.
ll MANDAVELI Norton Road, Posh area 

1100sq.ft, 2BHK, 1st Floor, 30K, Modular 
kitchen Wood work, balcony, lift, CCP Secuirty 
near Chaitanya & St. Johns School, R.A. 
Puram Near Sangeetha 1000sq.ft, 2BHK, lift, 
CP, Security 24K. Ph: 94980 53092.
ll ALWARPET posh area & Apartment 

1650sq.ft, 3BHK, 1st Floor, M. Kitchen, 
W.Work, Lift, CCP, Power Backup, Calm 
area Sriram Nagar South. Ph: 97909 35345.
ll MYLAPORE Office 2nd Floor, 240sq.

ft, Rent Rs.10,000/- Abhiramapuram Two 
Bedroom, Ground Floor, 900sq.ft, Rent 
Rs.17,000/- Cell: 93817 75144.

ll 1100 SQ.FT 2 BHK 2nd Floor 24 hrs Water, 
Car Parking and Two Wheeler, Parking 
No Lift.  Rs.25000/ Month and Rs.1000 
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